Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
1905.40.12  ----Over access commitment G X Free Free N/A D
Base rate 15.89¢/kg
Final rate 13.51¢/kg
---Other:
1905.40.91  ----Within access commitment G 5.5% 4.4% 4.4% N/A B
Base rate 8.8%
ATl DA 5 oo 0554 S5 R s e oA G RS S AR 4 S5 AN RSNV S o 3.8%
1905.40.92 —--Over access COMMILMENL ......ccoversrssnsssemrncsarsassnessscansasensossssarnssass G X 4.4% 4.4% N/A B
BHSETALE.. ... conrnsrnossnssiersstons bivassrs ansssstavasssasnbsb o nEE s RN A PES FeR R RR SRR 15.89¢/kg
plus 8.8%
FIRAETAIRE «..ounisomssscstoto i fncosvun S SUMER S NI 13.51¢/kg
plus 7.5%
1905.90.13  ----Other bread, in packages of a weight not exceeding 11.34 kg
each, within access commitment G 6.5% 5% 5% N/A B
Baseimte st g 10%
Final rate: Loz 4.3%
1905.90.14  ----Other bread, in packages of a weight not exceeding 11.34 kg
each; over access COMMILMENL. ;... civinsissssssssvissassisitissaissanisssssases G X 5% 5% N/A B
BaS@ITALE. , .yiapives cosovs s Aapm g 3 ek S s R Ge e 9.97¢/kg
plus 10%
TR B TR S5 stinis fessne sdsmuossnisspssananisatnss smanth S A A e A A AR M R 0 8.47¢/kg
plus 8.5%
1905.90.15  ----Other bread, in bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding
11.34 kg each, within access commitment G 5% 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
Base rate 7.5%
Final rate......... 3.2%
1905.90.16  ----Other bread, in bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding
11.34 kg each, over access COMMItMENt..........ccvueereersueiermenessenans G X 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
Base AR it L st s e A s 9.97¢/kg
plus 7.5%
FANBLIOBLR 5. 1150 55 b i 5o 0 S A VS AR AP VT AT 8.47¢/kg
plus 6.4%
1905.90.21  ----Valued at not less than 44¢/kg, said value to be based on the
net weight and to include the value of the usual retail
package, within access commitment G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base rate.......ccceeennneee 5%
BPT Free
FInRl o ans. st s A iV TT s osaess o o T ST TR S AT 2.2%
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